RESULTS

04-17-1945 General Municipal Election

Councilman District 1
Gerald C. Crary
Carl Schroder

Councilman District 2
Charles B. Wincote
Carr Beebe

Councilman District 3
Paul J. Hartley
Lewis Lipton

Councilman District 4
Ernest J. Boud
Richard A. Grihalva

20,633
11,412

22,041
9,442

23,965
8,105

17,677
15,534
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votes
votes

votes
votes

votes
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BOND PROP 1
Yes 31,424
No 3,004
BOND PROP 2
Yes 26,439
No 6,710

TIDELANDS PROP
Yes 28,993
No 3,684
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