RESULTS

04-17-1945 General Municipal Election

Councilman District 1			BOND PROP 1		
Gerald C. Crary	20,633	votes	Yes	31,424	votes
Carl Schroder	11,412	votes	No	3,004	votes
Councilman District 2			BOND PROP 2		
Charles B. Wincote	22,041	votes	Yes	26,439	votes
Carr Beebe	9,442	votes	No	6,710	votes
Councilman District 3			TIDELANDS PR	<u>OP</u>	
Councilman District 3 Paul J. Hartley	23,965	votes	<u>TIDELANDS PR</u> Yes	<u>ОР</u> 28,993	votes
	23,965 8,105	votes votes			votes votes
Paul J. Hartley	ŕ		Yes	28,993	
Paul J. Hartley Lewis Lipton	ŕ		Yes	28,993	